
Stop Buzzer Point of Contact: 
 
Raytheon Facility Largo, FL: 
 
Jeff Wunderlich 
Jeff_R_Wunderlich@raytheon.com 
OPhone: 727-302-2984 
CPhone: 727-612-8292 
 
Kenneth (Ken) Bush 
Ken_M_Bush@raytheon.com 
OPhone: 727-302-3106 
CPhone: 813-679-7711 
 
Raytheon Facility Saint Petersburg, FL: 
 
Timothy (Tim) Dixon 
Timothy_A_Dixon@raytheon.com 
OPhone: 727-302-2586 
CPhone: 727-480-5803 
 
Mike Bouknecht 
Michael_A_Bouknecht@raytheon.com 
OPhone: 727-302-7604 
CPhone: 727-686-3541 
 
John (Jack) Moser 
John_F_Moser@raytheon.com 
OPhone: 727-302-7772 
CPhone: 
 
Manuel (Manny) Squitin 
Manny_Squitin@raytheon.com 
OPhone: 727-302-7128 
CPhone: 727-207-2456 
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Jonathan (Jon) Martin 
Jonathan_O_Martin@raytheon.com 
OPhone: 727-302-7614 
CPhone: 
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